IE4 / IE5 Premium Synchronous Motors
Ultra Premium Efficiency
Version 1, 2024Page 1
The MPM Series Manual
Version Output Reason
V1 First Edition
Legend
We reserve the right to make technical changes for the purpose of improving the product.

Color: RAL 7030
Version 1, 2024Page 7
5.0 Order Code
80L
90LL
112M
132M
160L
Family 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 (optional)
MPM 80L P F P 0 0-B01-UL B5 TR 0 Customization Code
1. Frame Size
0 = No Sensor
1 = PT100
2 = PT1000
S = x3 BI NC 130
T = x3 BI NO 130
P = PTC 130 (standard)
N = NTC 130
2. Thermal Sensor
0 = No Fan
F = Fan Wheel (standard)
E = External Fan
3. Fan Options
P = Feather key (standard)
G = Smooth
X = Custom
4. Shaft Options
0 = IP-55 (standard)
IP56 = IP-56
IP65 = IP-65
IP66 = IP-66
5. Ingress Protection
0 = Sensorless (standard)
E01 = Resolver
XXX = Custom
6a. Feedback
B01 = Bearing for Vertical Install
T05 = Drain for Water Condensation
T04 = Anti Condensation Heater
A02 = Insulation Class H Winding
A01 = Additional Winding Impregnation
UL = UL Version
P01 = Rain Cover
EX = Atex Zone 22/2
RAL#### = Other RAL Colors (RAL 7030 std.)
C# = Special Corrosion Paint (C1 - C5M)
F01 = 24Vdc Brake
F03 = Manual Brake Actuation Lever
F04 = IP55 Protection for Brake
R01 = Manual Rotation Level
IE5 = IE5 Efficiency
XX = Custom
6b. Additional Options
B3 = Foot Only
B5 = B5 Flange Only
B14 = B14 Flange Only
B35 = B5 Flange and Foot Mount
B34 = B14 Flange and Foot Mount
7. Mounting Options (Section 13.0)
0 = 400 - 480 Vac (standard)
X = Custom
9. Winding Options
8a. - Choose One (Box
Orientation)
T = Top (standard)
L = Left
R = Right
8. Terminal Box Options (Sections 13.1 - 13.2)
8b. - Choose One (Cable Exit)
R = Right (standard)
L = Left
A = Toward Shaft
B = Toward Fan